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

#1498634/00673285, 650.851.2666

Sat 1 - 4 500 W California Wy $1,895,000

3 BR 3.5 BA Beautiful upd hm.Eat-in gourmet 

kit 2 mstrs sts! Jennifer Whelan, DRE #1721877, 

650.323.7751

Sun 1 - 4 230 Star Hill Road $1,499,950

3 BR 3 BA Large custom home on 2AC w/stunning 

ocean view. Valerie Trenter/Michelle Glaubert, DRE 

#01367578/00656669, 650.323.7751

Peace & Quiet  $1,395,000

17.6 ac of forest. Beautiful private estate site. Scott 

Dancer, DRE #00868362, 650.851.2666

©2013 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage Office Is 
Owned by a Subsidiary of NRT LLC. DRE License #01908304

Los Altos 650.941.7040 | Palo Alto 650.325.6161 CaliforniaMoves.com | facebook.com/cbnorcal

3371 DOVER RD, REDWOOD CITY $799,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 2 BR 2 BA Charming home on large 
lot west of Alameda de las Pulgas! Large driveway and 
lush yard! 
DiPali Shah, DRE #01249165  650.325.6161

CENTRAL WOODSIDE, WOODSIDE $7,500,000
One of Woodside’s finest building sites on a premier 
street in Woodside School district. 
Scott Dancer, DRE #00868362  650.851.2666

1108 LOS TRANCOS RD, PORTOLA VALLEY  $849,000
Sun 1:30 - 4 | 2 BR 1 BA Charming, fully upgraded 
cabin-style home in great school district. New carpets 
& paint. 
Laura Flores, DRE #01709648  650.324.4456

PRIME LOCATION! WOODSIDE $29,000,000
Private prestigious location. 11+ acre property in central 
Woodside close to town. 
Susie Dews & Shena Hurley,  
DRE #00781220/01152002  650.325.6161

ATHERTON  $5,895,000
6 BR 5.5 BA Fabulous Cape Cod style remodeled home 
located in West Atherton. Pool w/spa, guest house. 
Natalie Comartin, DRE #01484129  650.324.4456

537 THAIN WY, PALO ALTO $869,000
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 2 BR 2 BA Upstairs unit in Barron 
Square complex w/pool, tennis, jacuzzi, sauna & club 
house. 
Jennifer Pollock & Deanna Tarr,  
DRE #01215021/00585398  650.324.4456

3373 CORK OAK WY PALO ALTO  $1,795,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 7 BR 3 BA Atrium style Eichler w/2nd 
story. Orig. features/finishes retained. 2-car gar. Cul-de-
sac. 
Nancy Goldcamp, DRE #00787851  650.325.6161

1100 SHARON PARK DR #32, MENLO PARK $889,000
Sun 1 - 4 | 3 BR 2 BA Sophisticated condo, new kitchen, 
baths, carpet; garden views from every window. 
Sarah Elder, DRE #00647474  650.324.4456

240 ALLEN RD, WOODSIDE  $2,498,000
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 4 BR 3.5 BA Extensively and 
beautifully remodeled home. Breathtaking view of forest 
and ocean. 
Shawnna Sullivan/Lea Nilsson,  
DRE #00699379  650.328.5211

SAT/SUN 1:30 – 4:30 1131 SAXON WAY $3,850,000
5 BR 5.5 BA Exceptional 2-lvl hm,fabulous style & 
designer finishes. Fully landscaped deep & priv lot.
Hossein Jalali, DRE #01215831,  650.323.7751 

SUN 2 - 4 562 SAND HILL CI $1,275,000
3 BR 2.5 BA Form & function this stylish twnhm has 
mstr ba w/heated tile flr & fin. walk-in closet!
Maya & Jason Sewald, 
DRE #00993290/01732384  650.323.7751

SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 457 OAK RIDGE DR $699,000
2 BR 1 BA Charming hm on cul-de-sac on West side.
Roy Cloud Elem. Remod Kit & Ba.Huge, oversized lot. 
Liz Daschbach, DRE #00969220 650.323.7751

SALE PENDING
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Marketplace fogster.comTM

THE PENINSULA’S  
FREE CLASSIFIEDS WEBSITE

Combining the reach of the Web with print 
ads reaching over 150,000 readers!

fogster.com is a unique website offering FREE postings from communities throughout the Bay Area and 
an opportunity for your ad to appear in the Palo Alto Weekly, The Almanac and the Mountain View Voice.PLACE 

AN AD
 ONLINE
fogster.com

E-MAIL  
ads@fogster.com

PHONE  
650/326-8216

Now you can log on to 
fogster.com, day or night 
and get your ad started 
immediately online. Most 
listings are free and 
include a one-line free 
print ad in our Peninsula 
newspapers with the 
option of photos and 
additional lines. Exempt 
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

sbellumori@cbnorcal.com
DRE #00494595

1441 FRANKS LN  $1,445,000

Las Lomitas! Beautifully remodeled “to the studs” 3 
bedroom, 2 bath home!Outstanding home and new 
to the market!

MENLO PARK | NEW LISTING!

ALEXANDRA VON 
DER GROEBEN
650.400.0717

info@alexandrafindshomes.com
DRE #00857515

111 LOMA VISTA CT  $1,469,000

Cul-de-sac location. Inside is perfection. High celings. 
Extra large lot. Tons of charm! You’ll have it all!

LOS GATOS

NANCY GOLDCAMP
650.400.5800

www.nancygoldcamp.com
DRE #00787851

3373 CORK OAK WY  $1,795,000

Midtown Eichler. Atrium style fl r plan w/2nd story 
added. 7BR/3BA. Family rm. Lg dining rm. LR w/FP. 
Original features/fi nishes. 2-car gar. Cul-de-sac

PALO ALTO | OPEN SUNDAY

ELAINE WHITE
650.566.5323

ewhite@cbnorcal.com
DRE #01182467

1439 CORDILLERAS   $959,000

Sparkling updated 3BD/2BA with granite kitchen, 
hwd fl oors, big master suite w/sitting area, new roof, 
water heater, landscaping.

SAN CARLOS | OPEN SAT-SUN 1-4 PM

GENE THORNTON
650.400.3289

GThornton@CBNorCal.com
DRE #00875041

429 SYCAMORE ST  $1,110,000

Extensively remodeled 2 story, 4BR/2.5BA home w/
many upgrades. Beautiful bay view! HW fl oors, 2 
fi replaces, 2 car garage, large deck for entertaining.

SAN CARLOS | OPEN SAT & SUN

GREG STANGE
650.208.5196

Greg.Stange@CAMoves.com
DRE #01418178

10600 STORY LN  $1,198,000

4 bedroom, 2.5 bathroom Spanish villa with classic 
Old World charm on 1.41 acres with amazing views. 
Great for entertaining!

SAN JOSE

LIZ DASCHBACH
650.207.0781
DRE #00969220

457 OAK RIDGE DR  $699,000

Charming hm on desirable cul-de-sac on West side. 
Roy Cloud Elem. Remod Kit & Ba. Huge, oversized 
lot. Expansion potential.

REDWOOD CITY | OPEN SAT/SUN

DIPALI SHAH
415.572.1595

Shah.DiPali@gmail.com
DRE #01249165

3371 DOVER RD  $799,000

Charming home on large lot west of Alameda de las 
Pulgas! 2 bedrooms, 2 baths. 1 car garage with long 
driveway for multiple car parking and lush yard!

REDWOOD CITY | OPEN SUNDAY

MUST SEE!

537 THAIN WY  $869,000

Wonderful upstairs unit in Barron Square. 2BR/2BA, 
2 balconies, FP. Complex w/pool, tennis ct, jacuzzi, 
sauna & club house. Gunn High School.

PALO ALTO | OPEN SAT-SUN

JENNIFER POLLOCK 
DEANNA TARR

650.867.0609 
650.752.0833

DRE #01215021/00585398
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